LAKE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

FINANCIAL REPORT
JUNE, 2009

MiSCELLANEOUS ACCOUNT

FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING BALANCE

RECEIPTS
REIMBURSEMENTS FROM COUNTY CORPORATE FUND
MISCELLANEQUS
TOTAL

DISBURSEMENTS
REFUNDS
DEBIT MEMOS
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL

FISCAL YEAR CURRENT BALANCE

REDEMPTION ACCOUNT
FI?CAL YEAR BEGINNING BALLANCE

RECEIPTS
- TAX SALE REDEMPTIONS
'REDEMPTION FEES
OVERPAYMENTS
INTEREST
TOTAL
DEPOSIT OVERAGES OR (SHORTAGES)
TOTAL DEPOSITS

DISBURSEMENTS
TAX SALE REDEMPTIONS
REFUNDS
TRANSFER OF REDEMPTION FEES
TRANSFER OF INTEREST
TOTAL

FISCAL YEAR CURRENT BALANCE

MONTH
$0.00
.$123.00
$123.00

$64.00

$0.00
$10.00
$74.00

MONTH
$2,372,621.07
$963.00
$909.57
$159.15
$2,374,652.79
$0.04
$2,374,652.83

$2,861,694,75
$799.56
$1,194.00
$159.15
$2,863,847.46

I, WILLARD R. HELANDER, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT THIS REPORT IS IN ALL RESPECTS

JUST AND TRUE, ACCORDING TO MY BEST BELIEF AND KNOWLEDGE.

FY TO DATE
$288,491.72
$944.72
$289,436.44

$638.24

$0.00
$207.43
§846.67

FY TO DATE
$24,246,934.55
$11,289.00
$26,809.23
$7,613.72
$24,292,646.50
$2.08
$24,292 64859

$23,764,744.26
$27.93263
$10,725.00
$7.613.72
$23,811.015.61

7- /0’0?

WILLARD R. HELANDER, LAKE COUNTY CLERK

THIS REPORT PREPARED BY: ( /%/

JAME TENSIDN & RECEMPTION

LOGGVSKY. TAX

Date

$538.68

$289,129.46

$1,064,085.75

$1,545,718.73



REVENUE
SOURCE
42030
48170
46171
46180
46190
46191
46195
46196
46200
46201
46202
46210
46211
48212
46213
46220
46221
46230
46240
46430
46510
' 46860
46870
46880
46890
46500
46910
46960
22715
49910
41150
45350
43010

48010

48230
48240

PREPARED BY:

LAKE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

FUND 101 MGT CENTER 2100010
MARRIAGE LICENSES
MARRIAGE CERTIFICATES (FIRST COPY)
MARRIAGE CERTIFICATES (ADDITIONAL GOPY)
REDEMPTION FEES '
NOTARY REGISTRATIONS (BY MAIL)
NOTARY REGISTRATIONS (OVER THE COUNTER)
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME REGISTRATIONS
ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME WITHDRAWALS
DEATH CERTIFICATES (FIRST COPY)
DEATH CERTIFICATES (ADDITIONAL COPY)
DEATH CERTIFICATES {GENEALOGY COPY)
BIRTH CERTIFIGATES (FIRST COPY)
BIRTH CERTIFICATES (ADDITIONAL COPY)
BIRTH CARDS (FIRST COPY)
BIRTH CARDS (ADDITIONAL COPY)
CERTIFICATES
CERTIFICATES OF AUTHORITY
COPIES
MISCELLANEOUS
TAX SALE COSTS
SUB TAX POSTINGS _
TAX SALE GERITIFICATE ASSIGNMENT
TAX DEEDS
TAX SALE NOTICES
TAX SALE CERTIFICATE CANCELLATIONS
EGONOMIC INFEREST LATE FILINGS
OVERPAYMENTS-VITALS
STATE DEATH CERT FEE
STATE MARRIAGE LIC FEE
DISKS
TAX SALE REDEMPTIONS P. I. C.
STATE REIMBURSEMENT
INTEREST
Subtotal
FUND 262 MGT GENTER 2120010
AUTOMATION FEES
Subtotal
FUND 705 MGT CENTER 2130010
REAL ESTATE SALES
TAX CERTIFICATE SALES OR REDEMPTIONS
Subtotal

Total

FEE REPORT
June 2009

MONTH
§,960.00
4,524.00
1,056.00
1,194.00
2,540.00

300.00
440.00
3.00
606.00
142.00
92.00
8,874.00
1,270.00
6.00
286.00
7.00
86.00
84.00
55.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
105.00
32.00
344.00
2,240.00
300.00
0.00
0.00
159.15
33,710.15

' 7.516.00
7.516.00

7,028.00
3,887.32
10,915.32

52,141.47

YEAR
TO DATE

45,800.00
24,492.00
5,862.50
10,725.00
13,040.00
1,470.00
3,125.00
75.50
4,002.00
1,228.00
322.00
56,130.00
8,212.00
360.00
1,606.00
145.50
504.00
504.50
5,784.95
19,571.20
0.00
770.00
190.00
48,767.04
0.00
885.00
458.24
2,562.00
11,450.00
3,771.00
33,157.45
288,491.72
7613.72
601,076.32

45,558.50

45,558.50

31,501.59
213,486.25
244,987.84

891,622.66

2008
MONTH

7,545.00
4,500.00
1,210.00
924.00
2,010.00
180.00
420.00
49.50
552.00
200.00
38.00
8,364.00
1,314.00
72.00
236.00
25.00
100.00
37.00
138.00
0.00
0.00
110.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
90.00
33.00
384.00
2,515.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
1,559.03
32,640.53

7,494.00
7,494.00

0.00
27,653.13
10,915.32

67,787.66

I, WILLARD R. HELANDER, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT THIS REPORT IS IN ALL RESPECTS

JUST AND TRUE, ACCORDING TO MY BEST BELIEF AND KNOWLEDGE.

WILLARD R. HELANDER, LAKE COUNTY CLERK
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JVS GLOGOVSKY, FAX EXJENSION & REDEMPTION

/- O~

DATE

PRIOR YEAR
TO DATE

34,770.00
23,772.00
6,330.00
10,368.33
13,615.00
1,595.00
3,225.00
76.50
3,726.00
1,142.00
286.00
58,915.50
9,588.00
183.00
1,420.00
291.00
1,314.00
" 597.00

453927
18,423.98
0.00
200.00
130.00
45,770.50
0.00
750.00
380.00
2,384.00
0.00
2,989.00
0.00
49,725.00
11,069.84
310,090.92

47,631.50
47,631.50

3,227.00
88,835.33
75,397.28

" 440,857.51



